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lan William Douglas

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode NW2 6ND

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS SOCIETY
MSS (TRADING) LIMITED

MS SOCIETY NOMINEES LIMITED
THE HAMDEN TRUST

WAC ARTS

WAC PERFORMING ARTS AND
MEDIA COLLEGE

DIGITAL POVERTY ALLIANCE
THE MOVISION 30 FILM
PARTNERSHIP LLP

THE MOVISION 34 FILM
PARTNERSHIP LLP

THE MOVISION 35 FILM
PARTNERSHIP LLP

N/A* - no information available

February 1959

lan William Douglas

Number

Number

07451571
02895015
03667753
03036627
01158819
05326571

03978344
0OC306676

0OC306680

0C306681

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

910392870

910392870
Ms National Centre 372 Edgware

Road
London
British

App. Date

App. Date
25/11/2010
01/01/2010
03/12/2008
21/04/2008
21/04/2008
25/05/2005

09/03/2005
28/01/2004

28/01/2004

28/01/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/12/2012
31/12/2012
31/12/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012

10/03/2009
01/04/2005

01/04/2005

01/04/2005

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Member

LLP Member

LLP Member



